
Little Flower Eucharistic Ministers 
December 2023 – February 2024 

December 2023 
Sat Dec 2 – 5 pm 1. Father Jake 

2. Jean Zdunich 

3. Len Daniels 

4. Brent Wingerter 

  Sun Dec 3 – 10 am 1. Father Jake 

2. Juliano Cabanda 

3. Don Benz 

4. Julia Forrest 

Sat Dec 9 – 5 pm 1. Father Jake 

2. Lamont Stradeski 

3. Jose Pascua 

4. Lori-Ann Pilon 

Sun Dec 10 – 10 am 1. Father Jake   

2. Noelle DeCorby  

3. Allan Abejar 

4. Christina Abejar 

                  Sat Dec 16– 5 pm 1. Father Jake  

2. Will Staples 
3. Jacqueline Wanner 

4. Jean Zdunich 

 Sun Dec 17 – 10 am 1. Father Jake 

2. Bonny DeCorby  

3. Julia Forrest 

4. Alvin Knoll 

Sat Dec 23 – 5 pm 1. Father Jake 

2. Kevin Dyck 

3. Brett Wingerter 

4. Jose Pascua 

Sun Dec 24 – 10 am 1. Father Jake 

2. Noelle DeCorby 

3. Bonny DeCorby 

4. Juliano Cabanda 

Christmas Eve 

Sun Dec 24 – 6 pm 

1. Father Jake 

2. Kevin Dyck 

3. Brett Wingerter 

4. Jean Zdunich 

Christmas Day 

Mon Dec 25 – 10 am 

1. Father Jake 

2. Lamont Stradeski 

3. Noelle DeCorby 

4. Lori-Ann Pilon 

Sat Dec 30 – 5 pm 1. Father Jake 

2. Kevin Dyck 

3. Brett Wingerter 

4. Jacqueline Wanner 



Little Flower Eucharistic Ministers 
December 2023 – February 2024 

Sun Dec 31 – 10 am  1. Father Jake 

2. Christina Abejar 

3. Allan Abejar 

4. Lamont Stradeski 

 

January 2024 
New Years Day  

Mon Jan 1 – 10 am 

1. Father Jake 

2. Juliano Cabanda 

3. Jean Zdunich 

4. Don Benz 

Sat Jan 6 – 5 pm 1. Father Jake 

2. Jean Zdunich 

3. Len Daniels 

4. Lori-Ann Pilon  

Sun Jan 7 – 10 am 1. Father Jake   

2. Noelle DeCorby 

3. Christina Abejar 

4. Allan Abejar 

                  Sat Jan 13 – 5 pm 1. Father Jake 

2. Lamont Stradeski 

3. Menchie Arevalo 

4. Alvin Arevalo 

 Sun Jan 14 – 10am 1. Father Jake   

2. Don Benz 

3. Bonny DeCorby 

4. Julia Forrest 

Sat Jan 20 – 5pm 1. Father Jake 

2. Will Staples 

3. Brett Wingerter 

4. Lori-Ann Pilon 

Sun Jan 21 – 10am 1. Father Jake   

2. Noelle DeCorby 

3. Julia Forrest 

4. Alvin Knoll 

Sat Jan 27 – 5pm 1. Father Jake 

2. Jean Zdunich 

3. Len Daniels 

4. Jacqueline Wanner 

   Sun Jan 28 – 10am 1. Father Jake   

2. Bonny DeCorby 
3. Don Benz 

4. Lamont Stradeski 
 

      

  



Little Flower Eucharistic Ministers 
December 2023 – February 2024 

February 2024 

Sat Feb 3 – 5 pm 1. Father Jake 

2. Brett Wingerter 
3. Lori-Ann Pilon 

4. Jacqueline Wanner 

 Sun Feb 4 – 10 am 1. Father Jake  

2. Juliano Cabanda  
3. Christina Abejar 

4. Allan Abejar 

Sat Feb 10 – 5 pm 1. Father Jake 

2. Menchie Arevalo 

3. Alvin Arevalo 

4. Jean Zdunich 

    Sun Feb 11 – 10 am 1. Father Jake 

2. Bonny DeCorby 

3. Julia Forrest 

4. Don Benz 

Wed Feb 14 -- 6 pm 

Ash Wednesday 

1. Father Jake   

2. Noelle DeCorby 

3. Kevin Dyck 

4. Don Benz 

                   Sat Feb 17 – 5 pm 1. Father Jake 

2. Will Staples 

3. Len Daniels 

4. Jacqueline Wanner 

 Sun Feb 18 – 10 am 1. Father Jake 

2. Juliano Cabanda  

3. Alvin Knoll 

4. Lamont Stradeski 

Sat Feb 24 – 5 pm 1. Father Jake 

2. Jean Zdunich 
3. Lori-Ann Pilon 

4. Brett Wingerter 

Sun Feb 25 – 10 am 1. Father Jake 

2. Bonny DeCorby 

3. Don Benz 

4. Julia Forrest 

  

 


